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January-February-March 1398

ABBIT
ADAIR
ADAMS
ADAMSON
ADKINS
ADMONBON
AGEE
ALBERS
ALBRIGHT
ALDRIDGE

| ALLDREDGE
ALLEN
ATLLEY
ALLISON
ALLRAD

33
33,34
34
34

9, 12,19, 28, 33-35

FhFddhdkkFrxEd

34

34
i ANDREWS
i ARGUBRIGHT

33

33-35
33,34
33,35
12, 29, 55
10,27, 34
33

33

. ALLREAD
i ALLRED

ALLREDGE
ATLRED
ALTOM
ALTUM

| ALVERSON
" ALVES

L ALVIS

. AMBRIS

ANDFERSON

ARMS

. ARMSTRONG
~ ARNOLD

ASHER
ASHLOCK
ASHURST
ASHURT
ASLOCK
AUSTAIN

| AUSTINE
- AYERS

BAIRD

i BAKER
. BALEY
| BALY

BARRON
BEETS

" BELL
. BENNETT
. BIRD

BIRGE

~ BIRK
' BOLDEN
| BONHAM

BOOKOUT

. BOWLING

BRACKETT
BRADEN
BRADSHAW
BREADEN
BRIDGES
BROOKS
BROWN
BURRESS
BYRD
BYRGE
CABAGE
CALLOWAY
CARDEN

34,35

34 |

34

15,34, 35
34,35
11,34

39

B2

33-33

33
1-3,6,7,11, 13, 16, 18, 19.21,
22,33-37
7-9,33-35
8,34

6, 16
33-36

16, 34

34
27,30,34-37

3

7,10, 16, 19, 36
9, 10

7,10

30

9

12, 197233
3

6,31

32

31

20

9

b

6,7

20

6,9, 14

8

3.4

19

11
7,13-15,17,19,20
13, 14

2,13,27

15,27

16

3

L T9 25, 2%
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January-February-March 1998

RAY
REDDIN
REEVES
RHEA

RICH
RIDENHOUR
RIDENOUR
ROBBINS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROGERS
ROSS

RULE
RUSSEL
RUTHERFORD
SANDERS
SANDS
SARTIN
SCARBROUGH
SEIBER
SHARP
SIHELL
SHELTON
SHOWN
SHULTZ
SILVEY
SIMLLR
SLAUGHTER
SMITH

| SNODERLY

| SNOW
SPARKS
SPEARS
STARKEY
STEELE
STINES
STOKES
STOKESBERY
STOOKESBURY
STOOKSBERRY
STORMER
SULLIVIN
SUMMERS
TAYLOR
THURMAN
TILLERY
TINCII
TRAIL
TUNNEL
TURNER
TURPIN
UNDERWOOD
VANDERGRIFF

20

12

12,13

3.4

7-10

5

8, 36
2,9.36
8-10

I3

16,27
5,28.35.36
6,10

5.7

8

20

13

20

5

3-8, 25
4,16, 36,37
20,28

8 11

16

20

26

12

10, 11

8, 16,20, 29

7.9 |

25
20
17
3,4
9
12

4,20,29 |

9

37

8

21,22

12

8,29
2,8,10, 11
20

2

3

10, 28,29
5

9,10, 24, 28, 37
3-7

3-7,20

20

I VILES

VOUGHT
VOWELL
VOWLLS
VOYLES
WALKER
WALLACE
WALLINGTON
WARD
WARWICK

. WEAVER
| WEBB

WEBBER.
WEST
WHITE
WHITTON
WILKERSON
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WOLOVER
woon

WORTHERINGTON

WRIGHT
WYATT
YARNELL

1,20, 21

2(

6,8

i3

20,21

[,2.6.10 20,21
¥-10, 20, 36

9

2 358052

20

8, 16, 20, 37
3,810, 16,30
7,36

6,9,20.31
2,5,6,10-13, 20,24, 31,52
11
20
9
4,5,24,30

20

282

3-7

2.7 8, 10 20, 21, 23-26
30

17
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